Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Richard Petersen-Klein, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Sam Brownback, Governor

February
2012

3,209,764.00

577,119.00

February
2011

2,972,502.93

545,580.50

Fiscal YTD
2012

24,597,248.90

4,538,581.00

3,667.90

Fiscal YTD
2011

21,806,741.54

4,169,252.38

3,786,883.00

3,518,083.43

29,139,497.80

25,975,993.92

833,114.26

113,606.49

75,737.66

2,764,424.59

773,978.35

105,542.50

70,361.67

2,568,200.90

* Unaudited-As reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer System.

# Includes other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

6,410,689.52

874,184.93

582,789.96

21,271,833.39

5,714,718.66

779,279.82

519,519.88

18,962,475.56
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KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

February
2012

14,027,216.80

2,419,881.65

16,447,098.45

Fiscal YTD
2012

33,345,482.11

4,664,022.70

3,618,361.66

493,412.95

328,941.97

12,006,381.87

38,009,504.81

8,362,091.06

1,140,285.14

760,190.10

27,746,938.51

*Unaudited-As reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer System.

#Includes other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

’::..T“‘\ PER ASp
Q7 gk Xy 6“9

Phone: (785) 296-5800

al l Sas Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
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Richard Petersen-Klein, Executive Director

Sam Brownback, Governor

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

February Fiscal YTD

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

Unaudited-As reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer System.

2012

12,850,630.04

2,137,901.00

14,988,531.04

2012

12,877,390.76

2,142,377.50

3,297,476.83

449,655.93

299,770.62

10,941,627.66

#Includes other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

15,019,768.26

3,304,349.02

450,593.05

300,395.37

10,964,430.83
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